®
Is a leading manufacturer and developer
of calibrators for temperature, pressure and process
signals as well as calibration software offering
a complete solution for process calibration needs.
Presys has an ISO/IEC 17025 accredited laboratory
issuing accredited certicates in accordance
with international standards.

indispensable tool in your day to day work allowing real gains of productivity.
Technical Specifications
Order Code
PRESSURE RANGE
MAXIMUM PRESSURE
HP25 - Compressor up to 25 bar
HP40 - Compressor up to 40 bar
HP70 - Compressor up to 70 bar
UNIT TYPE
S - Single
D - Dual Range
MOUNTING VERSION
DT - Desktop Version (for Workbench use)
RM - Rack Mounting Version (Fixed in a 19" Rack or Workbench)
®HART  COMMUNICATION
®NH- No Hart  Communication
®
CH - Hart  Calibrator (basic commands: zero, span, trim mA). (Standard Included).
®FH - Full-Hart  Configurator, with DD library from FieldComm Group (Optional).
PCON Kompressor-Y18
Pressure Range
Reference
Barometric
(Optional)
OPTIONAL
®Note: Hart  is a Fieldcomm Group trademark.
BR - Barometric Reference to measure and emulate absolute pressure Accuracy 0.16 mmHg / 0.2 mbar
Pneumatic Connections: 1/8" Female BSPP.
Battery: Lithium Polymer   1x Rechargeable Batteries  25.2 Vcc 4.2Ah (up to 25 bar).
                                          2 x Rechargeable Batteries 25.2 Vcc 4.2Ah (above 25 bar).
Charger Power Supply: 100 to 240 Vac 50/60 Hz.
Operating Ambient: 0 to 40 °C, 90 % maximum relative humidity.
Dimensions: 210 mm x 320 mm x 280 mm (up to 25 bar) /
                    360 mm x 420 mm x 230 mm (above 25 bar)
Weight: 7.0 kg (up to 25 bar) / 10.0 kg (above 25 bar) nominal.
Warranty: 12 months - see general warranty conditions at /www.presys.com.br/warranty
Inputs
User-friendly Interface
The PCON-Y18 is equipped with an internal high-performance calibrator to read inputs signals such as mA,
®mV, V,  RTD and pressure switches as well as HART  digital signal. You don’t need another extra calibrator
to read the electrical signals in order to perform the automatic calibration of your pressure transmitters or
pressure switches.
With an easy, clear and intuitive interface, available in different languages, you will be ready to do your
rst calibration after a few minutes.
Selected electrical
signal ( mA,mV,...)
Selected pressure
range
Selected Input
Vent
Controlled or
measured pressure.
Stability indicator
Access to the
control parameters
RTD can be connected with 2, 3 or 4 wires
and you can select various tables such as
the IEC 60751, JIS or Callender Van Dussen

indispensable tool in your day to day work allowing real gains of productivity.
Technical Specifications
Order Code
PRESSURE RANGE
MAXIMUM PRESSURE
HP25 - Compressor up to 25 bar
HP40 - Compressor up to 40 bar
HP70 - Compressor up to 70 bar
UNIT TYPE
S - Single
D - Dual Range
MOUNTING VERSION
DT - Desktop Version (for Workbench use)
RM - Rack Mounting Version (Fixed in a 19" Rack or Workbench)
®HART  COMMUNICATION
®NH- No Hart  Communication
®
CH - Hart  Calibrator (basic commands: zero, span, trim mA). (Standard Included).
®FH - Full-Hart  Configurator, with DD library from FieldComm Group (Optional).
PCON Kompressor-Y18
Pressure Range
Reference
Barometric
(Optional)
OPTIONAL
®Note: Hart  is a Fieldcomm Group trademark.
BR - Barometric Reference to measure and emulate absolute pressure Accuracy 0.16 mmHg / 0.2 mbar
Pneumatic Connections: 1/8" Female BSPP.
Battery: Lithium Polymer   1x Rechargeable Batteries  25.2 Vcc 4.2Ah (up to 25 bar).
                                          2 x Rechargeable Batteries 25.2 Vcc 4.2Ah (above 25 bar).
Charger Power Supply: 100 to 240 Vac 50/60 Hz.
Operating Ambient: 0 to 40 °C, 90 % maximum relative humidity.
Dimensions: 210 mm x 320 mm x 280 mm (up to 25 bar) /
                    360 mm x 420 mm x 230 mm (above 25 bar)
Weight: 7.0 kg (up to 25 bar) / 10.0 kg (above 25 bar) nominal.
Warranty: 12 months - see general warranty conditions at /www.presys.com.br/warranty
®
Is a leading manufacturer and developer
of calibrators for temperature, pressure and process
signals as well as calibration software offering
a complete solution for process calibration needs.
Presys has an ISO/IEC 17025 accredited laboratory
issuing accredited certicates in accordance
with international standards.
Due to our program of continual development and improvement, we reserve the right to amend or alter characteristics and design without prior notice.
Your Distributor:
www.presys.com.br Q YU TA L I
ENTM  SE YG SA TN E
A M
M
Presys  Instruments
    EF
06
57
-0
6 Field Automatic Pressure Calibrator
PCON Kompressor-Y18
C O M M U N I C A T I O N    P R O T O C O LC O M M U N I C A T I O N    P R O T O C O LC O M M U N I C A T I O N    P R O T O C O L